
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

PIC

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

1

2

3

1

8

4

5

6

7

8

9

9

10

11

12

No.

65

44

3

4

45

42

2

27

41

32

20

19

8

82

24

77

25

12

69

9

33

56

Name

Callum Baxter

Conner Janeteas

Antonio Costantino

Gerry Kavanaugh

Cole Janeteas

Graham Lobban

Calum Dunbar

Dylan McPherson

Steve Bodrug

Andrew Mason

Phil Wang

Avery Baker

Sean Johnston

Bill Tebbutt

Mike Dodd

Michael Stewart

Mike Lee

Keith Lobban

Percy Adler

Kieran Murphy

Chris Evans

Kari Salo

Class

F1600A

F1600A

F1600A

F1600A

F1600A

F1600A

F1600A

F1600B

F1600B

F1600B

F1600X

F1600A

F1600B

F1600B

F1600B

F1600B

F1600B

F1600A

F1600B

F1600B

F1600B

F1600B

Best Tm

1:28.871

1:29.187

1:29.238

1:29.789

1:30.100

1:30.787

1:31.063

1:31.185

1:31.223

1:31.424

1:31.550

1:31.806

1:31.823

1:32.661

1:32.845

1:33.190

1:33.237

1:33.410

1:33.447

1:34.078

1:40.842

Diff

0.316

0.367

0.918

1.229

1.916

2.192

2.314

2.352

2.553

2.679

2.935

2.952

3.790

3.974

4.319

4.366

4.539

4.576

5.207

11.971

Gap

0.316

0.051

0.551

0.311

0.687

0.276

0.122

0.038

0.201

0.126

0.256

0.017

0.838

0.184

0.345

0.047

0.173

0.037

0.631

6.764

Total Tm

16:40.934

15:59.169

15:04.289

15:04.939

16:01.342

15:37.131

15:15.842

15:30.846

17:01.037

12:47.770

13:01.272

15:42.698

15:19.035

15:39.922

16:03.895

15:53.807

16:53.887

16:01.143

15:54.880

15:38.462

14:03.343

1:59.063

Laps

9

8

10

10

10

10

10

10

9

8

8

10

10

10

10

10

9

10

10

10

8

1

Hometown

Hammonds Plains NS

Toronto ON

Lampton Shores ON

Burlington ON

Toronto ON

Cambridge ON

North Hampton NB

Quinte West ON

Mississauga ON

Oakville ON

Caledon East ON

Oshawa ON

Toronto ON

Mississauga ON

Milton ON

Fenwick ON

East York ON

Caledon ON

Consecon ON

Toronto ON

Kingston ON

Gormley ON

Club

BARC

BARC

BARC

BEMC

BARC

BARC

BARC

BARC,VARAC

VARAC

BARC

BARC,VARAC

BARC

BARC

BEMC

BARC

BARC

BARC

BARC

St.LAC

BARC

St.LAC

DAC

Make

2014 Mygale SJ14\Honda

2021 Spectrum 015\Honda

2019 Piper DL7\Honda

2021 Piper DL7\Honda

2021 Spectrum 015\Honda

1998 Van Diemen RF98\Honda

2014 Piper DL7\Honda

1993 Van Diemen RF93\Ford

1991 Van Diemen RF91\Ford

1990 Van Diemen RF90\Ford

2001 Van Diemen RF01\Honda

2021 Spectrum 015\Honda

1992 Van Diemen RF92\Ford

1990 Van Diemen RF90\Ford

1994 Van Diemen RF94\Ford

1993 Van Diemen RF93\Ford

1992 Van Diemen RF92\Ford

1994 Van Diemen RF94\Honda

1989 Adler P14FF\Ford

1991 Van Diemen RF91\Ford

1992 Van Diemen RF92\Ford

1990 Van Diemen RF90\Ford

Sponsor

Britain West Motorsport

CC Motorsports / SOYER

BGR / Piper RaceCars

Brian Graham Racing

CC Motorsports / SOYER

Jaftrman's Garage

BGR / Piper RaceCars

McPherson Racing

SPEEDPROSIGNSHOP.COM

Mason Racing

Kerr Industries

Britain West Motorsport

Blue Dread Racing

John Dodd Motorsports

Stonehenge AG

Blue Gates Productions

Deep Thought

Adler Metal Works

KMM Inc.

MacKinnon Brothers Brewing Co.

KTS Racing

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 18/09/2023 02:17:15

Chief of Timing & Scoring:  Ralph Klingmann

Clerk of the Course:  Bob Stiver

Chair of Stewards:  Richard Muise

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Canadian Timing Association

BEMC Late Summer Trophy Races

F1600

Q6 - Qualifying

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 12:56:20

Canadian Tire Motorsport Park 3.957 km

16/09/2023 12:53

TOYO Tires F1600

Championship



Lap

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

(2) Calum Dunbar

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

(27) Dylan McPherson

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

(41) Steve Bodrug

1

2

3

4

5

6

p7

8

p9

(32) Andrew Mason

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

p8

(20) Phil Wang

1

2

3

4

5

6

Lap Tm

1:31.654

1:31.073

1:30.787

1:31.294

1:32.526

1:32.066

1:31.624

1:31.709

1:32.777

1:31.798

1:32.301

1:31.972

1:31.390

1:31.882

1:32.726

1:31.251

1:31.063

1:31.264

1:35.943

1:31.649

1:33.258

1:31.477

1:31.185

1:31.435

1:32.181

1:31.194

1:33.649

1:32.999

1:32.155

1:31.223

1:32.800

3:36.384

1:48.730

2:08.267

1:33.308

1:32.931

1:32.676

1:32.705

1:31.737

1:31.424

2:06.638

1:33.134

1:34.071

1:32.378

1:31.550

1:32.259

Diff

+0.867

+0.286

+0.507

+1.739

+1.279

+0.837

+0.922

+1.714

+0.735

+1.238

+0.909

+0.327

+0.819

+1.663

+0.188

+0.079

+4.758

+0.464

+2.073

+0.292

+0.250

+0.996

+0.009

+2.426

+1.776

+0.932

+1.577

+2:05.161

+17.507

+37.044

+1.884

+1.507

+1.252

+1.281

+0.313

+35.214

+1.584

+2.521

+0.828

+0.709

Time of Day

13:01:16.964

13:02:48.037

13:04:18.824

13:05:50.118

13:07:22.644

13:08:54.710

13:10:26.334

13:11:58.043

12:57:49.594

12:59:22.371

13:00:54.169

13:02:26.470

13:03:58.442

13:05:29.832

13:07:01.714

13:08:34.440

13:10:05.691

13:11:36.754

12:58:02.172

12:59:33.436

13:01:09.379

13:02:41.028

13:04:14.286

13:05:45.763

13:07:16.948

13:08:48.383

13:10:20.564

13:11:51.758

12:58:05.742

12:59:39.391

13:01:12.390

13:02:44.545

13:04:15.768

13:05:48.568

13:09:24.952

13:11:13.682

13:13:21.949

12:57:47.263

12:59:20.571

13:00:53.502

13:02:26.178

13:03:58.883

13:05:30.620

13:07:02.044

13:09:08.682

12:58:05.968

12:59:39.102

13:01:13.173

13:02:45.551

13:04:17.101

13:05:49.360

Lap

7

p8

(19) Avery Baker

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

(8) Sean Johnston

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

(82) Bill Tebbutt

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

(24) Mike Dodd

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

(77) Michael Stewart

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

Lap Tm

1:33.639

1:59.185

1:34.118

1:33.399

1:32.312

1:32.218

1:32.314

1:31.806

1:33.291

1:32.025

1:32.186

1:33.328

1:33.095

1:32.403

1:32.317

1:32.153

1:32.132

1:33.350

1:31.823

1:32.364

1:34.674

1:34.100

1:33.913

1:33.290

1:34.203

1:33.572

1:33.295

1:32.661

1:32.906

1:35.593

1:33.727

1:33.406

1:33.787

1:33.034

1:36.173

1:39.257

1:33.274

1:32.845

1:34.472

1:34.565

1:35.181

1:33.190

1:34.680

1:34.291

1:39.574

1:35.695

Diff

+2.089

+27.635

+2.312

+1.593

+0.506

+0.412

+0.508

+1.485

+0.219

+0.380

+1.505

+1.272

+0.580

+0.494

+0.330

+0.309

+1.527

+0.541

+2.013

+1.439

+1.252

+0.629

+1.542

+0.911

+0.634

+0.245

+2.748

+0.882

+0.561

+0.942

+0.189

+3.328

+6.412

+0.429

+1.282

+1.375

+1.991

+1.490

+1.101

+6.384

+2.505

Time of Day

13:07:22.999

13:09:22.184

12:58:09.941

12:59:44.059

13:01:17.458

13:02:49.770

13:04:21.988

13:05:54.302

13:07:26.108

13:08:59.399

13:10:31.424

13:12:03.610

12:57:46.982

12:59:20.310

13:00:53.405

13:02:25.808

13:03:58.125

13:05:30.278

13:07:02.410

13:08:35.760

13:10:07.583

13:11:39.947

12:57:58.220

12:59:32.894

13:01:06.994

13:02:40.907

13:04:14.197

13:05:48.400

13:07:21.972

13:08:55.267

13:10:27.928

13:12:00.834

12:58:13.711

12:59:49.304

13:01:23.031

13:02:56.437

13:04:30.224

13:06:03.258

13:07:39.431

13:09:18.688

13:10:51.962

13:12:24.807

12:57:57.736

12:59:32.208

13:01:06.773

13:02:41.954

13:04:15.144

13:05:49.824

13:07:24.115

13:09:03.689

13:10:39.384

Lap

(65) Callum Baxter

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

p9

(44) Conner Janeteas

p1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

(3) Antonio Costantino

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

(4) Gerry Kavanaugh

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

(45) Cole Janeteas

1

2

p3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

(42) Graham Lobban

1

2

Lap Tm

1:30.217

1:29.775

1:29.475

1:29.077

1:29.191

1:28.871

1:29.071

4:56.324

1:45.492

1:29.513

1:33.155

1:29.187

1:35.639

1:31.722

1:31.262

1:31.298

1:30.646

1:32.243

1:30.329

1:31.233

1:31.130

1:31.078

1:29.238

1:30.021

1:32.147

1:31.065

1:30.683

1:30.429

1:29.918

1:31.173

1:30.568

1:31.194

1:29.789

1:31.156

1:44.827

1:50.274

1:32.000

1:30.100

1:33.268

1:34.147

1:33.118

1:31.325

1:31.443

Diff

+1.346

+0.904

+0.604

+0.206

+0.320

+0.200

+3:27.453

+16.305

+0.326

+3.968

+6.452

+2.535

+2.075

+2.060

+1.408

+3.005

+1.091

+1.995

+1.892

+1.840

+0.783

+2.358

+1.276

+0.894

+0.640

+0.129

+1.384

+0.779

+1.405

+1.056

+14.727

+20.174

+1.900

+3.168

+4.047

+3.018

+1.225

+0.656

Time of Day

12:57:39.845

12:59:10.062

13:00:39.837

13:02:09.312

13:03:38.389

13:05:07.580

13:06:36.451

13:08:05.522

13:13:01.846

13:01:24.111

13:03:09.603

13:04:39.116

13:06:12.271

13:07:41.458

13:09:17.097

13:10:48.819

13:12:20.081

12:57:47.985

12:59:19.283

13:00:49.929

13:02:22.172

13:03:52.501

13:05:23.734

13:06:54.864

13:08:25.942

13:09:55.180

13:11:25.201

12:57:48.885

12:59:21.032

13:00:52.097

13:02:22.780

13:03:53.209

13:05:23.127

13:06:54.300

13:08:24.868

13:09:56.062

13:11:25.851

12:58:02.039

12:59:33.195

13:01:18.022

13:03:08.296

13:04:40.296

13:06:10.396

13:07:43.664

13:09:17.811

13:10:50.929

13:12:22.254

12:58:13.867

12:59:45.310

Printed: 18/09/2023 02:17:36

Chief of Timing & Scoring:  Ralph Klingmann

Clerk of the Course:  Bob Stiver

Chair of Stewards:  Richard Muise
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www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Canadian Timing Association
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F1600

Q6 - Qualifying

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 12:56:20

Canadian Tire Motorsport Park 3.957 km

16/09/2023 12:53

TOYO Tires F1600
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of DayLap

10

(25) Mike Lee

1

2

3

4

5

p6

7

8

p9

(12) Keith Lobban

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

(69) Percy Adler

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

(9) Kieran Murphy

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

(33) Chris Evans

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

(56) Kari Salo

p1

Lap Tm

1:35.335

1:34.254

1:33.237

1:33.286

1:33.291

1:54.722

3:07.820

1:33.572

2:07.941

1:33.649

1:33.433

1:33.899

1:33.410

1:33.578

1:35.842

1:34.824

1:34.364

1:33.858

1:35.249

1:34.273

1:34.150

1:34.428

1:34.349

1:33.447

1:45.832

1:33.813

1:33.635

1:35.763

1:34.433

1:34.222

1:34.078

1:34.164

1:34.843

1:34.879

1:34.259

1:34.808

1:44.930

1:44.111

1:42.935

1:41.276

1:41.435

1:42.548

1:40.842

Diff

+2.145

+1.017

+0.049

+0.054

+21.485

+1:34.583

+0.335

+34.704

+0.239

+0.023

+0.489

+0.168

+2.432

+1.414

+0.954

+0.448

+1.802

+0.826

+0.703

+0.981

+0.902

+12.385

+0.366

+0.188

+1.685

+0.355

+0.144

+0.086

+0.765

+0.801

+0.181

+0.730

+4.088

+3.269

+2.093

+0.434

+0.593

+1.706

Time of Day

13:12:14.719

12:58:16.676

12:59:50.930

13:01:24.167

13:02:57.453

13:04:30.744

13:06:25.466

13:09:33.286

13:11:06.858

13:13:14.799

12:58:15.198

12:59:48.847

13:01:22.280

13:02:56.179

13:04:29.589

13:06:03.167

13:07:39.009

13:09:13.833

13:10:48.197

13:12:22.055

12:57:56.616

12:59:31.865

13:01:06.138

13:02:40.288

13:04:14.716

13:05:49.065

13:07:22.512

13:09:08.344

13:10:42.157

13:12:15.792

12:57:47.925

12:59:23.688

13:00:58.121

13:02:32.343

13:04:06.421

13:05:40.585

13:07:15.428

13:08:50.307

13:10:24.566

13:11:59.374

12:58:26.178

13:00:11.108

13:01:55.219

13:03:38.154

13:05:19.430

13:07:00.865

13:08:43.413

13:10:24.255

12:58:19.975

Printed: 18/09/2023 02:17:36

Chief of Timing & Scoring:  Ralph Klingmann

Clerk of the Course:  Bob Stiver

Chair of Stewards:  Richard Muise

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Canadian Timing Association
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